3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

ISNXPool.com
MegaDoge.Org
Zepe.io

$1000 Rewards
o ETH by Base
700M SHIB
5000 BUSD
1000 UNI

5,000 BUSD

# Date & time

POLYGON
0x20121fefad098278fe7dd4bee86131c419594c97

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

832.149999999999977263 wSNX
1,000.000000000000000000 MegaDoge
750,000.000000000000000000 Zepe.io

usdt-reward.me

NFT Airdrop

NFT Airdrop Round

NFT Airdrop Round

NFT Airdrop

NFT Airdrop Round

Transaction Id Amount
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x20121fefad098278fe7dd4bee86f31c419594c97

Date & time

2023-09-22
15:15:11

2021-09-20
04:46:50

2021-09-20
04:46:05

Date & time

2023-11-10
22:35:52

2023-09-27
17:45:09

2023-09-21
09:45:19

2023-09-21
09:44:51

2023-09-21
09:44:29

Transaction Id

0x173e5a7b09560f078897

a88d47064ec91e83el454f

h952f7306c65adald5cO95

0Oxee893d0160ff06698faf

d2bdebe480c8fc2caS46¢cce

fac74ad63f2ca8d2340774

0x953e23c836fbalassb4as

55d0810c1060113efb648f

e25feed215a370fa0+d995

Transaction Id

0x325e66bSbaebBcBb25f5

357c8eadcb679b441cefc3s

67727dac379c99d8e7dé1e

Ox677c4419bcB0c953e168

13ced12510b2596%ef7dd6

8e73dal50790012efal8el

0x1414187d74b772ddb7ca

553737c84c96e336ffbele

86701a10445186db0B4b183

0x8605d1faaéf9d34labde

80b84cft22a0fa2480a61f1

bc30d162d4a3bcl4b8f105

Ox87cbhdd11401691e54b0a

4f2c7ab4891dalc88aff96

bab416dlcfSbf71f8ab23c

Amount

+ 832.14999999999997 v
7263 wSNX

+ 750,000.0000000000 v
00000000 Zepe.io

+ 1,000.000000000000 v
000000 MegaDoge

Amount

+ 1 NFT Airdrop v
Round

+ 1 NFT Airdrop v
Round

+ 1 NFT Airdrop v

+ 1 NFT Airdrop v

+ 1 NFT Airdrop v
Round
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x173e5a7b09560f078897a88d47064ec91e83e1454fb952f7306c65ada1d5c095
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x173e5a7b09560f078897a88d47064ec91e83e1454fb952f7306c65ada1d5c095
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x173e5a7b09560f078897a88d47064ec91e83e1454fb952f7306c65ada1d5c095
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xee893d0160ff06698fafd2bdebe480c8fc2ca546ccfac74ad63f2ca8d9340774
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xee893d0160ff06698fafd2bdebe480c8fc2ca546ccfac74ad63f2ca8d9340774
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xee893d0160ff06698fafd2bdebe480c8fc2ca546ccfac74ad63f2ca8d9340774
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x953e23c836f6a1a4564555d0810c1060113efb648fe25feed215a370fa0fd995
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x953e23c836f6a1a4564555d0810c1060113efb648fe25feed215a370fa0fd995
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x953e23c836f6a1a4564555d0810c1060113efb648fe25feed215a370fa0fd995
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x325e66b5baeb0c0b25f5357c8eadc679b441cefc3567727dac379c99d8e7d61e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x325e66b5baeb0c0b25f5357c8eadc679b441cefc3567727dac379c99d8e7d61e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x325e66b5baeb0c0b25f5357c8eadc679b441cefc3567727dac379c99d8e7d61e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x677c4419bc00c953e16813ced12510b25969ef7dd68e73da150790012efa18e0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x677c4419bc00c953e16813ced12510b25969ef7dd68e73da150790012efa18e0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x677c4419bc00c953e16813ced12510b25969ef7dd68e73da150790012efa18e0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1414187d74b772ddb7ca553737c84c96e336ff6e3e86701a10445186db04b183
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1414187d74b772ddb7ca553737c84c96e336ff6e3e86701a10445186db04b183
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1414187d74b772ddb7ca553737c84c96e336ff6e3e86701a10445186db04b183
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8605d1faa6f9d341abde80b84cf22a0fa2480a61f1bc30d162d4a3bc14b8f105
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8605d1faa6f9d341abde80b84cf22a0fa2480a61f1bc30d162d4a3bc14b8f105
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8605d1faa6f9d341abde80b84cf22a0fa2480a61f1bc30d162d4a3bc14b8f105
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x87cbdd11401691e54b0a4f2c7ab4891da1c88aff96bab416d1cf5bf71f8ab23c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x87cbdd11401691e54b0a4f2c7ab4891da1c88aff96bab416d1cf5bf71f8ab23c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x87cbdd11401691e54b0a4f2c7ab4891da1c88aff96bab416d1cf5bf71f8ab23c

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

6 2023-09-21 Ox4cb6t5a9839669fa35718 + 1 usdt-reward.me
09:38:41 e275a5b14a6bfe8d8d2d9b
614508ech24e0f24e9d64d

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4c6f5a9839669fa35718e275a5b14a6bfe8d8d2d9b614508ecb24e0f24e9d64d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4c6f5a9839669fa35718e275a5b14a6bfe8d8d2d9b614508ecb24e0f24e9d64d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4c6f5a9839669fa35718e275a5b14a6bfe8d8d2d9b614508ecb24e0f24e9d64d

